
Pos 

 

JUNIOR MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SENIOR MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

221 

214 

275 

254 

313 

344 

387 

395 

355 

Name 

Fhipippe Armand Karras 

Jean Paul Karras 

Yarin Schultz 

Χριστόφορος Μπέζας 

Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 

Βασιλική Πολυχρονίδου 

Ιωακείμ Σώης 

Θεόδωρος Κουρουτζίδης 

Θεοδόσιος Καζάκος 

Laps 

6 

6 

9 

8 

3 

5 

6 

5 

6 

Best Tm 

54.276 

54.663 

54.911 

55.563 

53.346 

53.828 

53.931 

54.260 

54.458 

Diff 

0.387 

0.635 

1.287 

0.482 

0.585 

0.914 

1.112 

Class 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ ROTAX Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΟΣ 
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SENIOR - JUNIOR MAX-ΧΡΟΝΟΜΕΤΡΗΜΕΝΑ 
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5 

6 

 

( 275)  Yarin Schultz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

( 254)  Χριστόφορος Μπέζας 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

54.709 

54.750 

58.539 

55.099 

54.911 54.911 54.911 54.911 

54.988 

54.912 

55.239 

55.085 

54.993 

55.074 

1:00.867 

56.076 

55.869 

55.563 55.563 55.563 55.563 

55.756 

55.772 

55.898 

55.862 

+0.046 

+0.087 

+3.628 

+0.188 

+0.077 

+0.001 

+0.328 

+0.174 

+0.082 

+0.163 

+5.304 

+0.513 

+0.306 

+0.193 

+0.209 

+0.335 

+0.299 

 

( 313)  Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 

1 

2 

3 

 

( 344)  Βασιλική Πολυχρονίδου 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

( 387)  Ιωακείμ Σώης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

( 395)  Θεόδωρος Κουρουτζίδης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

( 221)  Fhipippe Armand Karras 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

( 355)  Θεοδόσιος Καζάκος 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

( 214)  Jean Paul Karras 

1 

2 

3 

4 

58.447 

53.478 

53.346 53.346 53.346 53.346 

58.150 

54.448 

53.828 53.828 53.828 53.828 

53.919 

53.949 

59.676 

54.280 

54.030 

53.938 

54.266 

53.931 53.931 53.931 53.931 

1:03.395 

54.633 

54.352 

54.260 54.260 54.260 54.260 

54.569 

57.984 

54.490 

54.653 

54.276 54.276 54.276 54.276 

54.589 

54.548 

59.504 

55.028 

54.632 

54.458 54.458 54.458 54.458 

54.906 

54.523 

59.119 

55.212 

54.663 54.663 54.663 54.663 

54.706 

+5.101 

+0.132 

+4.322 

+0.620 

+0.091 

+0.121 

+5.745 

+0.349 

+0.099 

+0.007 

+0.335 

+9.135 

+0.373 

+0.092 

+0.309 

+3.708 

+0.214 

+0.377 

+0.313 

+0.272 

+5.046 

+0.570 

+0.174 

+0.448 

+0.065 

+4.456 

+0.549 

+0.043 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ ROTAX Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΟΣ 
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SENIOR - JUNIOR MAX-ΧΡΟΝΟΜΕΤΡΗΜΕΝΑ 

Qualifying ( 10:00 Time)  started at 11:05:26 

ΠΙΣΤΑ ΚΑΡΤ ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 1,236 km 

12/9/2021 10:50 πμ 


